F1 84A
07/2007
Division of Finance

TOOELE COUNTY CORPORATON
CONTRACT # Wil

- 1o A
N, ﬂ,d':“f'a"

g
STATE OF UTAH CONTRACT AMENDMENT
Amendment # 1 _ " to Contract # 161778
TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State of Utah
570 - Department of Agriculture Plant Industry & Conservation referred to as STATE and
Division '

Department Name

Tooele County referred to as CONTRACTOR.
Company Name

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

1. The contract period is amended:
-from: __ 01/01/2016 _ (MMDDIYYYY) -to:  06/30/2017  (MMIDDIYYYY)

(original starting date) (new ending date)

$0.00

2. The dollar amount of change to the contract for this amendment is:

3. The total contract amount is now changed:

- from: $10,600.00 - to: $10,600.00
(current contract amount) (current contract amount +/- amendment amount)

4. Other changes to the contract include:
The contract now reads:

The contract is amended to read:

12/31/2016  {(MM/DD/YYYY)

5. Effective Date of Amendment;
All other conditions and terms in the original contract remain the same.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause this contract to be executed.

[ Commiss'l‘fiag/r/Lu nn Adams or Designee

Contractor's Signature

/Wﬁ#g 5 577‘)% . ey Ay
Contragtor's Name UONTRAUI ﬂﬁ?é‘d%,vg iion of Purchasing T
i , PROCESSE w05 201t
W |2 e . DIVISION OF FINANGE 8y ¢
i Director, Division of Finance

DAF Adm“istrative Services

Department Contact for questions during the contract amendment process.

Mark Quilter (801) 538-9905 (801) 538-9436
Department Contact 7 Phone Number Fax Number

Attach additional forms If necessary




